NH50 - Atkinson - Gordon Brown

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

New Hampshire
United States of America

330ft (101m)

GMT -5

42.84175, -71.15950
helipad

NH50

n/a

NH50

No airport communication available for NH50

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
LWM DME 6.7 147.4°
MHT MANCHESTER VOR/DME 9.3 277.2°
M) FITZY (MANCHESTER) NDB 16.3 273.4°
PSM (PORTSMOUTH) DME 20.4 53.4°
CO EPSOM (CONCORD) NDB 21 313.4°
ESG ROLLINS (ROLLINSFORD) NDB 26.9 41.1°
CON CONCORD VOR/DME 29.1 312.2°
BOS BOSTON VOR/DME 30 160.6°
SF SANFD (SANFORD) NDB 32.8 33.4°
ENE KENNEBUNK VOR/DME 42.4 43°
ow STOGE (NORWOOD) NDB 43.3 177.5°
GDM GARDNER VOR/DME 43.4 251.7°
LC BLNAP (LACONIA) NDB 44.8 331.4°
PUT PUTNAM VOR/DME 61.2 217.6°
PVC PROVINCETOWN NDB 62.2 129.5°
Disclaimer

frequency
112.50
114.40
209
116.50
216
260
112.90
112.70
349
117.10
397
110.60
328
117.40
389

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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